
KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA 

End Semester Examinations (ESE), October 2024 
BA/BSc 1st, 3rd & 5th Semesters 

BA/BSc 1st Semesters (Old Course) 

MSc 1st & 3rd Semesters 

 

Date: 30 September 2024 

NOTICE 
 

The tentative schedules for End Semester Examinations (ESE), October 2024, are hereby published.  

 

All examinations will be held in-person on the college campus. 

 

Summary of important events are given below. 
 

 Submission of application (Repeaters) - 03 – 14 October 2024 

 

 Submission of application (Regulars) - Dates and details will be given when the lists of 

qualified candidates are published. 
 

 BA/BSc Practical Examinations - 15 – 28 October 2024 

  

 MSc Practical Examinations - 04 – 28 November 2024   

 

 BA/BSc Theory Examinations - 30 October – 13 November 2024 

 

 MSc Theory Examinations - 12 – 21 November 2024 

 

 

Enclosed: 

1. Theory Examination Schedule for ESE October 2024  

2. Practical Examination Schedule for ESE October 2024  

 

 

 

TEISOVI GERARD MEYASE 

Controller of Examinations 

 

Email:  coe@kscj.ac.in 

WhatsApp:  6009307190 

All relevant notices will be found on https://exam.kscj.ac.in 

 

mailto:coe@kscj.ac.in
https://exam.kscj.ac.in/


Date Day

BA/BSc 1st Semester

(FYUP)

Afternoon

BA/BSc 1st Semester 

(Old Course)

Afternoon

BA/BSc 3rd Semester

Morning

BA/BSc 5th Semester

Morning

MSc 1st Semester

Afternoon

MSc 3rd Semester

Afternoon

30-10-2024 Wed AEC 1 SEC 1

31-10-2024 Thu

01-11-2024 Fri AECC 1 Core 11

02-11-2024 Sat VAC 1 Core 05

03-11-2024 Sun

04-11-2024 Mon Core 1 Core 12

05-11-2024 Tue Major 1 Core 06

06-11-2024 Wed

07-11-2024 Thu Core 2 DSE 1

08-11-2024 Fri Minor 1 Core 07

09-11-2024 Sat

10-11-2024 Sun

11-11-2024 Mon MDC 1 DSE 2

12-11-2024 Tue GE 3 Core 09

13-11-2024 Wed GE 1 Core 01

14-11-2024 Thu Core 10

15-11-2024 Fri

16-11-2024 Sat Core 02

17-11-2024 Sun

18-11-2024 Mon DSE 01

19-11-2024 Tue Core 03

20-11-2024 Wed DSE 02

21-11-2024 Thu Core 04

Note 1. Morning exams will commence at 9:00 AM and afternoon exams will commence at 1:00 PM irrespective of the duration of the examinations.

2. The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday.

3. The Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter the SCHEDULE or MODE of the examinations depending on the prevailing situation and Govt. orders.

4. Due notice will be given in the case of unavoidable cancellation/postponement.

AEC - Ability Enhancement Course, MDC - Multi-Disciplinary Course, SEC - Skill Enhancement Course, VAC - Value-Added Course

AECC - Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course, DSE - Discipline Specific Elective, GE - Generic Elective 

Controller of Examinations

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (ESE), October 2024
Theory Examination Schedule



Date Day BA/BSc 1st Semester BA/BSc 3rd Semester

18-10-2024 Friday Generic Elective 3

23-10-2024 Wednesday Multi-Disciplinary Course 1

25-10-2024 Friday Minor 1

1. Departments are to make schedules for other non-theory exams of BA/BSc and MSc.

2. All BA/BSc practical examinations are to be conducted during 15 - 28 October 2024.

3. All MSc practical examinations are to be conducted during 04 - 28 November 2024.

4. Non-theory exams must not be scheduled during the period of the theory exams.

5. The schedules should be published and notified to the respective students in advance.

6. Due allowances/adjustments should be made to accommodate repeaters who may have their regular practicals on given dates.

Controller of Examinations

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (ESE), October 2024
Practical Examination Schedule


